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 4 15919 ANDALUCIA  2District F 1  1  3  6 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 15922 BUENAVENTURA  MONARCA  24District F 1  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 15923 BUGA  5District F 1  2  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 6 15924 BUGALAGRANDE  4District F 1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 15925 CAICEDONIA MONARCA  8District F 1  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 15926 CALI CENTRO MONARCH  5District F 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 15927 CALI LA MERCED  24District F 1  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 15929 CALI SAN FERNANDO  9District F 1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 15930 CALI SANTA MONICA  6District F 1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 15931 CARTAGO  9District F 1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 15932 EL CERRITO MONARCA  5District F 1  2  4  11 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 8 15933 DAGUA  3District F 1  0  0  11 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 8 15934 EL DARIEN CALIMA  8District F 1  2  2  16 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 5 15935 GINEBRA  2District F 1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 15936 GUACARI  5District F 1  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 15938 JAMUNDI  5District F 1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 15939 LA VICTORIA  10District F 1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 15940 ORTIGAL MONARCA L C  0District F 1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 15941 OBANDO MONARCA  8District F 1  4  5  17 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 15942 PALMIRA CENTRO MONARCA  13District F 1  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 15943 PALMIRA EL RECREO  6District F 1  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 15945 PASTO MONARCA  12District F 1  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 15946 PRADERA  6District F 1  1  2  16 0  2  0 0  2  0  0

 9 15947 POPAYAN  9District F 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 15950 ROLDANILLO  18District F 1  8  14  27 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 3 15952 SEVILLA  4District F 1  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 15953 TORO  7District F 1  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 15954 TULUA MONARCA  6District F 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 9 15955 YUMBO  19District F 1  5  6  28 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 5 15956 ZARZAL  3District F 1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 16097 ARMENIA-MONARCA  4District F 1  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 16100 CALARCA  11District F 1  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 16102 CHINCHINA MONARCA  5District F 1  2  2  10 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 1 16104 DOSQUEBRADAS MONARCA  1District F 1  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 16110 LA VIRGINIA MONARCA  5District F 1  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 16112 MANIZALES MONARCA  12District F 1  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 16113 MANIZALES CHIPRE  18District F 1  1  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 16119 PEREIRA MONARCA  5District F 1  0  0  15 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 5 16121 PEREIRA 30 DE AGOSTO  12District F 1  4  4  17 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 16 16126 QUIMBAYA  9District F 1  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 16128 SANTA ROSA DE CABAL  5District F 1  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 28040 IPIALES  12District F 1  8  9  27 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 2 29217 ANSERMA  5District F 1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 29803 MANIZALES RENACER LA SUIZA  7District F 1  1  1  8 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 31149 PUERTO ASIS  11District F 1  7  9  19 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 6 31857 MOCOA  1District F 1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 36124 LA UNION VALLE  10District F 1  6  6  26 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 7 36127 DOSQUEBRADAS 4 DE JULIO  5District F 1  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 37324 TRUJILLO  13District F 1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 39547 FILANDIA  5District F 1  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 41908 PEREIRA LOS EJECUTIVOS  6District F 1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 43358 CIRCASIA CENTENARIO  7District F 1  3  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 43627 ALCALA MONARCA  3District F 1  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 49978 CALI VALLE DEL LILI  15District F 1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61976 RIOSUCIO  11District F 1  2  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 2 67601 CALI LA ERMITA  9District F 1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 2 96996 BELEN DE UMBRIA LOS GUAYACANES  3District F 1  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 105897 CALI SAN ANTONIO  4District F 1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 111376 CALI PANAMERICANO  8District F 1  2  3  13 0  2  0 2  1  0  0

 0 111382 SANTUARIO ALBERTO PALAU RAMIREZ  5District F 1  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 111383 VITERBO CENTENARIO  6District F 1  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 111384 CALI SEBASTIAN DE BELALCAZAR  15District F 1  3  3  22 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 1 119660 Neira "Fundadores Neira"  5District F 1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 125015 PEREIRA PERLA DEL OTUN  14District F 1  3  4  22 1  0  0 2  2  1  0

 9 143892 Yumbo Niñez Sana  15District F 1  7  13  24 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 3 150788 Armenia Abogados del Quindio  3District F 1  2  2  6 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 153194 Cali Semilleros de Esperanza  21District F 1  3  5  26 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 435  986 551
 67

 113  141  3  4  093 48  1  2
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